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Rawtenstall - Todmorden 7

7
Rawtenstall - Todmorden
Rawtenstall Bus Station, Lord Street, Bacup Road, Bury Road, Haslingden Road, St. Mary's Way,
Newchurch Road, Church Street, Turnpike, Burnley Road East, Waterfoot Turning Circle, Burnley Road
East, Booth Road, Newchurch Road, New Line, Rochdale Road, Pennine Road, Tong Lane, Thorn Bank,
Gladstone Street, South Street, St. James Street, Union Street, Market Street, Yorkshire Street ,
Todmorden Road, Bacup Road, Rochdale Road, Burnley Road, Todmorden Bus Station.

Todmorden - Rawtenstall
Todmorden Bus Station, Burnley Road, Rochdale Road, Bacup Road, Todmorden Road, Yorkshire Street,
St. James Street, St. James Gardens, South Street, Gladstone Street, Myrtle Cottages, Thorn Bank, Tong
Lane, Pennine Road, Rochdale Road, New Line, Newchurch Road, Booth Road, Burnley Road East,
Waterfoot Turning Circle, Burnley Road East, Turnpike, Church Street, Newchurch Road, St.Mary's Way,
Bacup Road, James Street, Rawtenstall Bus Station.

Operated by:
Rosso 0345 60 40 110
Rawtenstall Bus Station Bacup Road Rawtenstall BB5 7VN

Valid from 24 March 2024



Page 2

Monday to Friday
Todmorden - Rawtenstall

7 7 7 7
Sch

7
SH

7

Todmorden High School 1510
Todmorden Bus Station 0835 1035 1235 1515 1515 1740
Clough Foot 0842 1042 1242 1522 1522 1747
Bacup St. James Gardens 0853 1053 1253 1534 1534 1758
Bacup Fire Station 0856 1056 1256 1538 1538 1801
Brittania New Line 0901 1101 1301 1544 1544 1806
Rook Hill Road 0907 1107 1307 1550 1550 1812
Waterfoot Turning Circle 0912 1112 1312 1555 1555 1817
Staghills Road 0918 1118 1318 1601 1601 1823
Rawtenstall Bus Station 0927 1127 1327 1610 1610 1832

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
Sch Schooldays only
SH School holidays only

Rawtenstall - Todmorden
7
Sch

7
SH

7 7 7 7 7

Rawtenstall Bus Station 0715 0715 0935 1135 1335 1635 1840
Staghills Road 0723 0723 0942 1142 1342 1642 1847
Waterfoot Turning Circle 0729 0729 0948 1148 1348 1648 1853
Rook Hill Road 0734 0734 0953 1153 1353 1653 1858
Britannia New Line 0740 0740 0959 1159 1359 1659 1904
Bacup Fire Station 0745 0745 1004 1204 1404 1704 1909
Bacup Market Street 0753 0753 1011 1211 1411 1711 1915
Clough Foot 0801 0801 1019 1219 1419 1719
Todmorden Bus Station 0811 0811 1029 1229 1429 1729
Todmorden High School 0815

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
Sch Schooldays only
SH School holidays only
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Saturday
Todmorden - Rawtenstall

7 7 7 7 7
Todmorden Bus Station 0835 1035 1235 1515 1740
Clough Foot 0842 1042 1242 1522 1747
Bacup St. James Gardens 0853 1053 1253 1534 1758
Bacup Fire Station 0856 1056 1256 1538 1801
Brittania New Line 0901 1101 1301 1544 1806
Rook Hill Road 0907 1107 1307 1550 1812
Waterfoot Turning Circle 0912 1112 1312 1555 1817
Staghills Road 0918 1118 1318 1601 1823
Rawtenstall Bus Station 0927 1127 1327 1610 1832

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
Rawtenstall - Todmorden

7 7 7 7 7 7
Rawtenstall Bus Station 0735 0935 1135 1335 1635 1840
Staghills Road 0742 0942 1142 1342 1642 1847
Waterfoot Turning Circle 0748 0948 1148 1348 1648 1853
Rook Hill Road 0753 0953 1153 1353 1653 1858
Britannia New Line 0759 0959 1159 1359 1659 1904
Bacup Fire Station 0804 1004 1204 1404 1704 1909
Bacup Market Street 0811 1011 1211 1411 1711 1915
Clough Foot 0819 1019 1219 1419 1719
Todmorden Bus Station 0829 1029 1229 1429 1729

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
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Sunday
No Service


